J I M E I® SILMO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW/ESSN®

SERENE AUTUMN
SERENE AUTUMN-ESSN

Demi

Deep autumn tones meet glowing woods and soft
breezes, blending nature’s colors into a season of

warmth, romance, and style.
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ED3-0056 ED3-0058 ED3-0059
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J I M E I® SILMO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW/ESSN®

SERENE AUTUMN / SERENE AUTUMN-ESSN Demi
UD3-0505~0510  ED3-0054~0059




JIMEI

SILMO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW/ESSN®

SERENE AUTUMN-ESSN

Demi

PRODUCT CODE

Front Temple

ED3-0054 ED3-0054
ED3-0055 ED3-0055
ED3-0056 ED3-0056
ED3-0057 ED3-0057
ED3-0058 ED3-0058
ED3-0059 ED3-0059
Thickness Thickness

6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)

4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)

Standard Size

Standard Size

190x1400mm 190x1400mm
Tolerance Tolerance
188-195mm 188-195mm

1400-1410mm

1400-1410mm

Front:

e S i 60

Temple:

eSS o === = it

ED3-0054

ED3-0055

ED3-0056

ED3-0057

ED3-0058

ED3-0059




